
Appendix 1: Worksheet and details of operations. 

WORKSHEET
Business : 

date:  

post: 

Machine type:  

Prefix and the Machine Number: 

Assignment:  

Work start time: 

End of work time: 

Index from time to counter: 

Index of time at the end counter: 

Starting Kilometer: 

Kilometer end: 

Working Details: 

Refueling: ... ......  liters    Index counter............At.... h...... 

N From To Time Details 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

Total     

 

Details of the operations:  

N Type Number 

1   

2   

4   



5   

Total   

Other comments : 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………… .................................................................................. 

First Name, Name and Surname of the operator: 

Signature of the operator   :  

First Name, Name, Surname of the Supervisor : 

Supervisor Signature   : 

 

N Loading 

Machine 

Loading time Destination 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    



13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    



34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    



55    

56    

57    

58    

59    

60    

 Total   

 

 

 

 



TREATMENT INFORMATION  

All worksheets are submitted to the treatment center that may be the average statement of the 

Department of Statistics. Each time recorded on the card is assigned a code as follows: 

NOT Time Code 

1 Total time                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        10000 

2 Available time 11000 

3 Downtime 12000 

4 Working  time 11100 

5 Standby time 11200 

6 maintenance time 12100 

7 Supply delay time 12200 

8 administrative time 12300 

9 Operating time 11110 

10 Pause time 11120 

11 shift change time 11210 

12 long travel time 11220 

13 Unscheduled Time 11230 

14 effective time 11111 

15 operation delay time 11112 

 

  



WORKSHEET (Specified by an operator) 
Organization: GBO 

Date: 08/25/2018 

Shift: 1 

Machine type: Water Bowser 

Prefix and the Machine Number: WB 01 

Assignment: Nyoka Pit 

Work start time: 07: 00  

End of work time: 19: 00 

Index from time to counter: 1020 

Index of time at the end counter: 1022 

Starting Kilometer: 324 

Kilometer end: 350 

Working Details:Watering track 

Refueling: 225  liters   Index Counter ... 1017 ... At 10 H 22... 

NOT Of AT Time Details Code 

1 07: 00 07: 30  00: 30 Security 

Meeting 

11200 

2 07: 30 07: 45 00: 15 Supported 11120 

3 12: 00 13: 00 01: 00 Pause 11120 

4 14: 05 14: 25 00: 20 Failure: 

Service brake 

12100 

5 16: 00 17: 00 01: 00 blasting 11120 

6      

7      

Total   03: 05   

 

Details of the operations:   



NOT Location watered Number 

1 Nyoka Pit 2 

2 Food 2 

4 Public path 1 

5 route Musonoie 1 

Total  6 

Other comments : 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………… .................................................................................. 

First Name, Name, and surname of the operator : Jean Mutombo Ilunga 

Signature of the operator    : IlmutJ 

First Name, Name, and Surname of the supervisor : Kasongo Ngoie Bibiche 

Signature of the supervisor    : KasNgB 

 

NOT Filling Place filling the time Destination 

1 Kabong

o 

08: 20 Nyoka Pit 

2 Kabong

p 

09: 20 Nyoka Pit 

3 T17 10: 40 public 

path 

4 KOV 12: 00 route 

Musonoie 

5 T17 13: 00 Food 

6 Kabong  Food 

o 

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    



15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55    

56    



57    

58    

59    

60    

 Total  6 

 

 


