Appendix 1: Worksheet and details of operations.

Business:

date:

WORKSHEET

End of work time:

Index from time to counter:

post: Machine type:				Index	of time	e at the end co	ounter:						
Prefix and the M	achine Numb	er:		Starting Kilometer:									
Assignment:			Kilometer end:										
Work start time:				Worki									
D (1'	11.												
Refueling:	. liters		In	dex cou	ınter	At h	••••						
N	From		То		Time		Details						
1													
2													
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
Total													
Total													
Details of the ope	erations:												
N		Type	;			Number							
1													
2													
4													

5		
Total		
Other comments:		
First Name, Name and Surnan	ne of the operator:	
Signature of the operator	:	
-		
First Name, Name, Surname o	of the Supervisor :	
Supervisor Signature	:	

N	Loading	Loading time	Destination
	Machine		
1			
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
/			
8			
O			
9			
10			
11			
10			
12			

13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		
29		
30		
31		
32		
33		

0.4	I	
34		
35		
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		
41		
42		
43		
44		
45		
46		
47		
48		
49		
50		
51		
52		
53		
54		

55		
56		
57		
58		
59		
60		
	Total	

TREATMENT INFORMATION

All worksheets are submitted to the treatment center that may be the average statement of the Department of Statistics. Each time recorded on the card is assigned a code as follows:

Time	Code
Total time	10000
Available time	11000
Downtime	12000
Working time	11100
Standby time	11200
maintenance time	12100
Supply delay time	12200
administrative time	12300
Operating time	11110
Pause time	11120
shift change time	11210
long travel time	11220
Unscheduled Time	11230
effective time	11111
operation delay time	11112
	Total time Available time Downtime Working time Standby time maintenance time Supply delay time administrative time Operating time Pause time shift change time long travel time Unscheduled Time effective time

WORKSHEET (Specified by an operator)

Organization: GBO Date: 08/25/2018

Shift: 1

Machine type: Water Bowser

Prefix and the Machine Number: WB 01

Assignment: Nyoka Pit Work start time: 07: 00 End of work time: 19: 00

Index from time to counter: 1020

Index of time at the end counter: 1022

Starting Kilometer: 324

Kilometer end: 350

Working Details: Watering track

Refueling: 225 liters Index Counter ... 1017 ... At 10 H 22...

NOT	Of	AT	Time	Details	Code
1	07: 00	07: 30	00: 30	Security Meeting	11200
2	07: 30	07: 45	00: 15	Supported	11120
3	12: 00	13: 00	01: 00	Pause	11120
4	14: 05	14: 25	00: 20	Failure: Service brake	12100
5	16: 00	17: 00	01: 00	blasting	11120
6					
7					
Total			03: 05		

Details of the operations:

NOT	Location watered	Number
1	Nyoka Pit	2
2	Food	2
4	Public path	1
5	route Musonoie	1
Total		6

• • • •	 	• • •	٠	 ٠	• •	 • •	 • • •	٠.	٠.	٠.	٠.	٠.	٠.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	• •	• • •	• • •	 ٠.	• •	٠.	٠.	• • •	• •	• •	٠.	٠.	٠.	• •	• •	• •	٠.	• •	• • •	• •	 ٠.	٠.	• •	• •	•

First Name, Name, and surname of the operator : Jean Mutombo Ilunga

Signature of the operator : IlmutJ

Other comments:

First Name, Name, and Surname of the supervisor : Kasongo Ngoie Bibiche

Signature of the supervisor : KasNgB

NOT	Filling Place	filling the time	Destination
1	Kabong o	08: 20	Nyoka Pit
2	Kabong p	09: 20	Nyoka Pit
3	T17	10: 40	public path
4	KOV	12: 00	route Musonoie
5	T17	13: 00	Food
6	Kabong		Food

	0	
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
	1	

15				36	
16				37	
17				38	
18				39	
19				40	
20				41	
21				42	
22				43	
23				44	
24				45	
25				46	
26				47	
27				48	
28				49	
29				50	
30				51	
31				52	
32				53	
33				54	
34				55	
35				56	
	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		

26		
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		
41		
42		
43		
44		
45		
46		
47		
48		
49		
50		
51		
52		
53		
54		
55		
56		
	•	

57		
58		
59		

60		
	Total	6